February 2016 DocID026274 Rev 5 1/21
1
STM32L051x6/8
Errata sheet
STM32L051x6/8 device limitations
Silicon identification
This errata sheet applies to the revision A, Z, Y and X of STMicroelectronics
STM32L051x6/8 microcontrollers.

1. The REV_ID bits in the DBGMCU_IDCODE register show the revision code of the device (see the
STM32L0x1 reference manual for details on how to find the revision code).
Order code Revision code marked on device(2)
2. Refer to the device datasheet for details on how to identify the revision code and the date code on the
different packages.
STM32L051x6/8 “A”, “Z”, “Y”, “X”
Table 2. Device summary
Reference Part number
STM32L051x6 STM32L051C6, STM32L051K6, STM32L051R6, STM32L051T6
STM32L051x8 STM32L051C8, STM32L051K8, STM32L051R8, STM32L051T8
Contents STM32L051x6/8
2/21 DocID026274 Rev 5